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Table No. 8.—List of the Public Schools, the Expenditure, Staff, &c.—continued.
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Nelson [B] —Bridge Street Boys' .. £ s. d.
705 12 3

£ s. d.
320 4 0

£ s. a.
G. A. Harkness.M.A.
W.Frederick Worley
Frederick Neve
Dominick Corrigan
Sophia Snarfc
Temporary teacher
Amy Johnson
Ellen Cother
Claude Giblin
Mrs. Rosa C. Scott
Lucy Kitching
Elizabeth Leach ..
Mary Anno Dement
Norah Prebble
Kliza Sadd
James Barton Sadd
John T. Veysey ..
MaryKitching
Annie Salmond
Frederick V.Knapp
Georgiana Sunley ..
Jane Bond
Marion Cameron ..
Mary C. Gascoigne
Sarah Ada Havnes
Edith E. Johnson ..
Fanny Marris
Kate Newton
Alice Murray
Alexa I. Sheppard ..
Temporary teacher

PrM
AM
AM
MP
DF
FP
FP
HF
FP
HF
AF
AF
AF
FP
FP
HM
AM
AF
FP
HM
AF
AF
FP
HF
AF
FP
AF
AF
FP
AF
FP

£ s. d.
: 300 0 0

175 0 0
100 0 0

18 0 0
110 0 0

18 0 0
18 0 0

120 0 0
24 0 0

175 0 0
84 0 0
80 0 0

100 0 0
30 0 0
30 0 0

250 0 0
160 0 0
72 0 0
24 0 0

185 0 0
80 0 0
54 0 0
18 0 0

200 0 0
54 0 0
30 0 0
GO 0 0
80 0 0
30 0 0
72 0 0
IS 0 0
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Brook Street 91.2 133 13 4 3 0 0

Hardy Street Girls' .. 482 13 4 2 17 6 229

I

Haven Road Boys' 498 2 3 14816 0 0

Hampden Street 5 302 10 0 16 0 0 50 0 0 143

Toitoi Valley Girls' .. 521 0 0 150 0 0 285

Waimea--
Elmslie Bay "Clifton Terrace
Hillside
Happy Valley
Stoke

7
8
9

10
11

27 0 0
72 0 0
70 13 4
72 13 4

201 13 4

32 2 4 1 4 0
8 0 0

MinnieLammas ..
Marion Hood
Janette C. Manson
Mrs.FannyAnderson
John Naylor
Jane Allport
Edward Cowles
Sarah Alice Cowles
Sara Spencer
Annie F. Hodder ..
Mrs. Annie Coleman
Jane Wray
Temporary teacher
Mrs. Annie Bryant
Elizabeth Carter ..

F
F
F
F

HM
AF
HM
FP
HF
FP
HF
FP
M

HF
FP

»16 0 0
72 0 0
60 0 0
76 0 0

150 0 0
60 0 0

160 0 0
30 0 0

140 0 0
30 0 0

100 0 0
18 0 0

120 0 0
105 0 0
24 0 0

4
17
15
19
763 25 6 5

4 Richmond Boys' 12 ] 87 3 4. 48 1G 3 59

" Richmond Girls' 13 170 0 0 G4

5 Ranzau 14 118 0 0 43.19 8 39

Hope
River Terrace

15
16

129 3 4
124 0 0 44"2 0

36
39

Brightwater Girls' c ..
Brightwater
Aniseed Valley a
Spring Grove

17
18
19
20

93 13 4
91 6 8
20 0 0

190 0 0

5! 15 0 William H. Bryant
Kitty Hounsell
J. W. Humphreys ..
Eleanor Knapp
Walter Ladley
Florence Franklyn
Kate B. Bird
Edward F. Burrell
Pamela S. Bolton ..
Edward Edridge ..
E. A. Wadsworth ..
Alfred Peart
Katharine Morrison
Minnie Robb
-Harrison Evans
Mary E. Sadd
Hester M.Stanley..
Ellen Quinton
Martha Stanley
111. L. Creswell
Evan Forsyth
Leila Sheppard
William H. Boyes..
-Eliza Thorn
ElizabethAlexander
Samuel M. Scott ..
Clara Haycock

M
F

HM
AF
HM
FP
F
M
F

HM
FP
HM
AF
F
M
F

HF
FP
F
F
M
F
M
F
F

HM
FP

140 0 0
" 12 0 0
130 0 0
60 0 0

160 0 0
18 0 0
84 0 0
52 0 0
72 0 0

130 0 0
24 0 0

130 0 0
42 0 0;
48 0 Oj

100 0 0
72 0 0

100 0 0:
30 0 0
68 0 0
56 0 0

100 0 0
68 0 0

100 0 0
92 0 0
92 0 0

120 0 0
24 0 0

19
27

8
487 20'lS 8 4-' 9 G

8 Lower Wakefield Boys'
and G-irls'

Lower Wakefield Girls'
Pigeon Valley
Eighty-eight Valley ..
Upper Wakefield
I

21 195 18 4 43 11 3 252 11 0 59

22
23
24
25

90 0 0
58 6 8
75 6 8

145 3 4
9 17 0

22 12 7

2 19 2
2 18 6

IS 5 2

24
13
18
54

9
10

11
IFoxhill 26 192 18 6 28 9 1 58

Gordon ft

Motupiko
Upper Motupiko a

Tadmor

27
28
29
30

50 18 4
100 0 0
74 0 0

130 0 0

7 3 7
10 16 3
10 1 6
17 7 2

4 12 0 12
18
18
41

12
25 17 0

8 2 613

Sherry a

Baton»
Stanley Brook
Woodstocka ..
Dovedale
Churchhill " ,.
Pokororo a

Ngatimoti

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

. 67 6 8
67 0 8

108 6 8
79 6 8

100 0 0
88 6 8

i 77 6 8
140 10 0

9 12 9'
9 9 9

15 12 10
18 19 0
43 6 0
12 3 8
10 18 5
20 10 5

7 11 3
1 5 0
3 0 0

17
14
36
17
32
26

" 23
47

14

15 5 10 1
3 12 9

222'15 G16

a Aidled. b Also lod| ;ed and board*;d free of" charg* '■- Now closed.
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